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Summary

Name

Apple Inc

Berkshire Hathaway Inc Class A
Berkshire Hathaway B
Enterprise Products Partners LP
St Joe Company

Bank Ozk

W. R. Berkley Corp

Full Ticker

NASDAQGS:AAPL
NYSE:BRK.A
NYSE:BRK.B
NYSE:EPD
NYSE:JOE
NASDAQGS:0ZK

NYSE:WRB

Price, Current

225,40
684476,00
456,17
29,44
60,60
43,67

58,44

Fair Value

181,84

739696,36

490,42

29,93

52,54

43,20

71,40

Fair Value Label

Overvalued

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Undervalued

Fair Value Label
(Analyst Targets)

Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Unavailable
Fair

Fair

Overall Health
Label

Good

Great

Great

Good

Good

Great

Great

Dividend Per

Dividend Yield

Market Cap Share

3448,91B 1 0,4%
977,20B - 0,0%
977,20B - 0,0%
63,57B 2,1 72%
3,52B 0,56 0,9%
4,94B 1,6 3,7%
22,16B 1,32 2,3%

Relative Strength
Index (14d)

56,68

69,02

69,77

54,18

59,99

55,62

68,48

P/E Ratio

33,80

14,49

14,49

11,22

49,67

7,27

14,37

Price / Book

51,66

1,63

1,63

2,28

4,98

0,98

2,86

Price / LTM
Sales

8,94

2,66

2,66

1,16

3,50

1,73

Enterprise Value
(EV)

3394,28B
504,188
504,188
93,12B
4,028

NA

23,71B

Total Debt /
Total Capital

2,9%

11,2%
11,2%
32,3%
15,2%
14,2%

12,2%

Float Shares /
Outstanding

99,8%
85,1%
85,1%
67,0%
96,4%
93,3%

78,3%



